1)
2)

3)

4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

9)

FLORISSANT PARK AND RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD
MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday February 13, 2019
7:00PM
Room #3
JAMES J. EAGAN CENTER
1 James J Eagan Drive
921-4466
Roll Call
Approval of minutes from January 9, 2019 meeting
Citizen Participation
This portion of the meeting is for members of the public to communicate ideas or

concerns to the Board regarding parks and recreation issues. All speakers are limited
to 3 minutes.

Note: Items discussed under Citizen Participation cannot be acted upon at this meeting
but may be referred to a future agenda for consideration.

Report from Director
Announcements
Communications
Unfinished Business

New Business
a) ldeas and projects for 2019

Adjournment

The above notice will be posted at the Florissant City Hall on the Bulletin Board
outside the council chambers February 7, 2019. Anyone who wishes to attend the
meeting who has special needs should contact the City Clerk’s office by calling
839-7630 or tty 839-5142 by noon on February 11, 2019.



